Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:
Tuesday 21 April 2020 to Monday 27 April 2020

Programme

Good Morning Britain
Gogglebox

Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Dispatches: The Truth
About Traveller Crime
Exposure: White
Collar Boxing
Undercover

Gypsies On Benefits
and Proud

Please Note

Service

TV
Channel 4
TV
TV
TV
TV
Channel 4

ITV

Channel 5

Transmission Date

22 April 2020
24 April 2020
15 April 2020
21 April 2020
23 April 2020
27 April 2020
16 April 2020

19 April 2020

22 April 2020

& =
making communications work
for everyone

Number of complaints

1,324
134
96

86

71

68

55

18

14

Programmes that attracted fewer than 10 complaints are not recorded on this list.
Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the

broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is.
All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.





